©2013 U.S. Tsubaki Power Transmission, LLC.
All  Rights  Reserved.  Printed  in  U.S.A.
03/13     Rev. 0        L14010
www. u s t s u b a k i . c om
NOTE: IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY OF U.S. TSUBAKI POWER TRANSMISSION, LLC TO CONSISTENTLY
IMPROVE ITS PRODUCTS, THE SPECIFICATIONS IN THIS CATALOG ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
SHOCK RELAY
OVERLOAD PROTECTION

* The motor horsepower ranges are approximates; best option is to select based on actual current readings.
 Select the Shock Relay based on the motor amperage or motor horsepower.
How to Order Code: Example Model # TSBED Series Shock Relay
TSB 020 ED -1
Shock Relay Model Size Series Supply Voltage Amperage Range 230 Volt Motor HP* 460 Volt Motor HP*
Tsubaki Shock
Relay
020
ED Series:
Digital Display
-1: 100 to 120 VAC
-2: 200 to 240 VAC
0.2 – 2.4A 1/8 to 1 HP 1/8 to 2HP
075 1.2 – 5.8A 1/2 to 2 HP 1/2 to 5 HP
220 3 – 14 A 1 - 1/2 to 5 HP 2 to 10 HP
550 6 – 34 A 2 - 1/2 to 10 HP 5 to 25 HP
11 12www.ustsubaki.com
PT CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
TSBED - OUTLINE DIMENSIONS & BASIC
WIRING SCHEMATIC
Dimensional envelope drawing
TSBED basic wiring schematic
96
Dimensional outline drawing Basic diagram
Motor
Stop Start
Shock Relay
ED Series
Shock Relay
ED Series2-φ4.5 or  M4 tap holes
Inst allation hole
All dimensions in millimeters unless noted.
96
Dimensional outline drawing Basic diagram
Motor
Stop Start
Shock Relay
ED Series
Shock Relay
ED Series2-φ4.5 or  M4 tap holes
Inst allation hole
CB: Circuit breaker
MC: Magnetic contactor
F: Fuse
TR: Transformer
OCR: Over current relay
PL: Trip light
PT
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
TSBED - OPERATING MODE
Operation mode
Figure 2: TSBED Series Shock Relay operation mode